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1     Travis Thompson        M3039         1/17    5:20    16:32.04
2     Riley Stewart          M2029         1/11    5:22    16:38.02
3     Hayden Lewis           M2029         2/11    5:23    16:41.01
4     Peter Stice            M2029         3/11    5:38    17:29.05
5     Jenn Randall           F2029         1/20    5:40    17:36.03
6     Brandon Moehlmann      M1119         1/28    5:52    18:12.03
7     Gabe Bagley            M1119         2/28    6:11    19:11.07
8     Colby Evans            M1119         3/28    6:17    19:28.04
9     Jacob Varol            M1119         4/28    6:23    19:49.05
10    Evan Potter            M1119         5/28    6:24    19:51.04
11    Calvin Birmingham      M1119         6/28    6:30    20:11.06
12    Peter McPartlin        M5059         1/14    6:31    20:14.01
13    Eliza Irish            F1119         1/27    6:32    20:15.05
14    Chelsea Long           F2029         2/20    6:32    20:15.07
15    Sayer Pescosolido      M1119         7/28    6:40    20:41.04
16    David Meldrum          M4049         1/13    6:41    20:44.02
17    Valeriy Starodubtsev   M5059         2/14    6:42    20:48.09
18    Louis Norred           M2029         4/11    6:47    21:02.06
19    Madison Zemper-Prill   F1119         2/27    6:50    21:12.07
20    Eli Varol              M4049         2/13    6:54    21:25.01
21    Oliver Norred          M1119         8/28    6:54    21:25.01
22    Fen Truitt             M1119         9/28    6:56    21:30.08
23    Brad Moehlmann         M4049         3/13    6:57    21:35.04
24    Artana Nice            F1119         3/27    6:58    21:38.03
25    Daniel Vance           M3039         2/17    6:59    21:39.09
26    Theresa Currey         F4049         1/38    7:04    21:55.09
27    Jeremy Steinberger     M3039         3/17    7:04       21:56
28    Levi Pearson           M3039         4/17    7:05    21:58.04
29    Amity Hulse            F3039         1/40    7:05    21:58.06
30    Michael Lewis          M5059         3/14    7:05    21:59.04
31    Hillary Halfmann       F3039         2/40    7:05    21:59.06
32    Daniel Varol           M1119        10/28    7:06    22:00.08
33    Timothy McDade         M3039         5/17    7:07    22:05.06
34    Jenna Neal             F1119         4/27    7:17    22:35.09
35    Tyson Woodke           M3039         6/17    7:18    22:38.06
36    Ashley Klopp           F3039         3/40    7:21    22:48.04
37    Jaidon Singh           M1119        11/28    7:24    22:58.08
38    Alanna McPartlin       F3039         4/40    7:25    23:02.03
39    Isaiah Smith           M1119        12/28    7:28    23:08.09
40    Danielle Amacher       F1119         5/27    7:29    23:13.08
41    Mason Tyler            M1119        13/28    7:36    23:34.07
42    Noah Cook              M1119        14/28    7:41    23:51.05
43    Wendy Roberts          F5059         1/21    7:42    23:52.03
44    William Gifford        M2029         5/11    7:42    23:53.02
45    Carter Bell            M1119        15/28    7:42    23:53.05
46    Johnnie Ramirez        F2029         3/20    7:44    23:58.08
47    Juana Cisneros         F4049         2/38    7:44    23:59.09
48    Susannah Sullivan      F2029         4/20    7:44    24:01.01
49    Marta Makarushka       F5059         2/21    7:45    24:04.04
50    Kara Andrus            F4049         3/38    7:46    24:05.04
51    Ben Bagley             M2029         6/11    7:48    24:13.05
52    Zion Neves             F2029         5/20    7:48    24:13.06
53    John Wells             M6069         1/14    7:49    24:16.01
54    Avery Gordon           F1119         6/27    7:51    24:21.03
55    Alex Makarushka        M0110          1/7    7:51    24:21.09
56    Amy Werner             F4049         4/38    7:52    24:26.04
57    Julian Murphy          M5059         4/14    7:54    24:31.08
58    Samantha Meldrum       F1119         7/27    7:55    24:35.04
59    Michelle Massaquoi     F2029         6/20    7:57    24:40.05
60    Ciaragh Thompson       F1119         8/27    8:00    24:49.08
61    Roland Wanzenried      M6069         2/14    8:03       24:58
62    Brody McGowan          M2029         7/11    8:03    24:58.02
63    Dora Regino            F3039         5/40    8:04    25:02.03
64    Markus Deming          M1119        16/28    8:06    25:07.05
65    Kenna Higgins          F1119         9/27    8:07    25:10.06
66    Dane Kokkeler          M1119        17/28    8:10    25:20.09
67    Edward Pierpont        M1119        18/28    8:12    25:26.06
68    Mark Appelbaum         M6069         3/14    8:13    25:29.08
69    Georgina Amaton        F3039         6/40    8:13    25:31.04
70    Kendra Evans           F1119        10/27    8:14    25:32.09
71    Rachel Coffin          F3039         7/40    8:14    25:34.07
72    Mike Pasterick         M3039         7/17    8:15    25:35.01
73    Nate Sweet             M1119        19/28    8:15    25:36.01
74    Nick Kerr              M3039         8/17    8:15    25:36.06
75    Dalton Vogt            M1119        20/28    8:15    25:37.05
76    Laurie Hess            F6069         1/12    8:19    25:48.06
77    Bill Hess              M6069         4/14    8:23    26:00.05
78    Nick Glerup            M3039         9/17    8:23    26:02.01
79    Jenny Hitner           F2029         7/20    8:25    26:06.05
80    Michael Rhoads         M6069         5/14    8:26    26:09.05
81    Patrick Duke           M5059         5/14    8:26    26:11.06
82    Cally Starr            F1119        11/27    8:30    26:23.08
83    Adrian Estes                          0/0    8:31    26:27.01
84    Nathan Estes           M3039        10/17    8:32    26:29.02
85    Blake Powell           M0110          2/7    8:36    26:42.02
86    Heidi Heikes           F5059         3/21    8:38    26:48.05
87    Finn Gordon            M1119        21/28    8:38    26:48.08
88    Kevin Gordon           M4049         4/13    8:38    26:49.02
89    Tory Pescosolido       M4049         5/13    8:39    26:50.04
90    Sarah Koester          F4049         5/38    8:43    27:03.03
91    Tyler Hoshaw           F1119        12/27    8:43    27:03.08
92    Greg Gosslee           M5059         6/14    8:44    27:05.06
93    Colleen Wedin          F4049         6/38    8:46    27:12.08
94    Felipa Cisneros        F4049         7/38    8:47    27:14.03
95    Bill Price             M6069         6/14    8:47       27:17
96    Katherine Rhoads       F6069         2/12    8:49    27:23.01
97    Elsie Powell           F0110          1/5    8:50    27:25.03
98    Sarah Powell           F3039         8/40    8:50       27:26
99    Ireland Joyce          F1119        13/27    8:50    27:26.04
100   Pamela Andresen        F6069         3/12    8:57    27:46.02
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101   Jenny Soghor           F5059         4/21    8:57    27:48.03
102   Allyssa Davis          F1119        14/27    8:59    27:52.01
103   David Tracy            M3039        11/17    9:00    27:55.06
104   Solange Mainard        F3039         9/40    9:01    27:58.06
105   Amber Cline            F3039        10/40    9:01    27:59.09
106   Jon Kirsch             M3039        12/17    9:02    28:02.02
107   Zac Meldrum            M0110          3/7    9:02    28:03.06
108   Kyla Thelin            F1119        15/27    9:04       28:09
109   Lani Hein              F3039        11/40    9:05    28:10.08
110   Hannah Harbour         F2029         8/20    9:05    28:10.09
111   Siena Meldrum          F0110          2/5    9:06    28:13.03
112   Norman McGaugh         M1119        22/28    9:07    28:17.01
113   Rachelle Kirsch        F3039        12/40    9:07    28:18.03
114   Tomas Stafford         M1119        23/28    9:07    28:18.07
115   Kathy Meldrum          F4049         8/38    9:07    28:19.01
116   Olivier Sanchez        F4049         9/38    9:08    28:20.07
117   Breanna Waldrop        F1119        16/27    9:08    28:21.08
118   Serge Faumont          M4049         6/13    9:09    28:22.07
119   Denise Egri            F4049        10/38    9:09       28:23
120   Theo Birmingham        M1119        24/28    9:10    28:27.04
121   Brian Nicol            M6069         7/14    9:10       28:28
122   Jaymie Starr           F4049        11/38    9:13    28:37.06
123   Ethan Morrison         M2029         8/11    9:16    28:44.06
124   Trevor Oakerman        M5059         7/14    9:17    28:49.05
125   Gabi Suth              F5059         5/21    9:18    28:52.03
126   Amanda Githens         F3039        13/40    9:19    28:54.05
127   Haven Amacher          F4049        12/38    9:20    28:59.08
128   Amy Davis              F4049        13/38    9:23    29:07.01
129   Ellianna Starr         F1119        17/27    9:25    29:13.07
130   Chris Frey             F4049        14/38    9:26    29:18.02
131   Jordan Mende           F2029         9/20    9:31    29:31.06
132   Nicole Mende           F4049        15/38    9:31    29:31.07
133   Jessica Puderbaugh     F1119        18/27    9:34    29:40.03
134   David Landon           M2029         9/11    9:34    29:40.09
135   Jeff Hart              M4049         7/13    9:38    29:53.03
136   Mike Misner            M7079          1/7    9:38    29:53.09
137   Dylan Singh            M2029        10/11    9:38    29:54.06
138   Janelle Ashcraft       F3039        14/40    9:43    30:08.08
139   Jeremy Zollman         M4049         8/13    9:45    30:15.07
140   Tim Monson             M3039        13/17    9:46    30:19.09
141   Andrea Varol           F4049        16/38    9:53       30:41
142   Elysia Gao             F1119        19/27    9:55    30:45.06
143   Garret Izumi           M6069         8/14    9:56    30:49.03
144   Jackie Cowan James     F5059         6/21    9:56    30:50.06
145   Joel Powell            M6069         9/14    9:58    30:55.06
146   Casen Powell           M0110          4/7    9:58    30:55.06
147   Janet Otterstedt       F5059         7/21   10:00    31:03.05
148   Grace Koester          F1119        20/27   10:01    31:04.09
149   Emma Koester           F1119        21/27   10:01    31:05.04
150   Darci Pescosolido      F4049        17/38   10:01    31:06.06
151   Fallon Cochran         F1119        22/27   10:02    31:08.01
152   Henry McGaugh          M1119        25/28   10:05    31:19.01
153   Ryker Jordan           M1119        26/28   10:09    31:31.03
154   Jane Warren            F1119        23/27   10:10       31:35
155   Sally Norred           F5059         8/21   10:12    31:38.06
156   Elyse Grimsley         F2029        10/20   10:13    31:41.08
157   Sheryl Brown           F5059         9/21   10:13    31:42.05
158   Jillian Liebersbach    F1119        24/27   10:14    31:46.06
159   Jordan Mills           F2029        11/20   10:20    32:03.05
160   Katy Vizdal            F3039        15/40   10:21    32:07.09
161   Mat Slavenski          M3039        14/17   10:22    32:09.05
162   Stacey Biegler         F5059        10/21   10:27    32:28.01
163   Derek Howard           M4049         9/13   10:28    32:29.03
164   Larissa Luke           F2029        12/20   10:29    32:32.03
165   Elaina Deming          F1119        25/27   10:29    32:33.02
166   Katherine Howard       F5059        11/21   10:32    32:41.02
167   Rachel Collins         F2029        13/20   10:36    32:53.08
168   Kristi Tracy           F3039        16/40   10:39    33:03.01
169   Sandy Tedrick          F4049        18/38   10:43    33:17.07
170   Lauren Von Klein       F4049        19/38   10:45    33:21.07
171   Kristy Tigue           F3039        17/40   10:53    33:45.08
172   Brandom Huffman        M3039        15/17   10:54    33:50.03
173   Staci Beymer           F4049        20/38   11:02    34:14.07
174   Andrea Graham          F3039        18/40   11:02    34:15.05
175   John Wood              M5059         8/14   11:06    34:26.08
176   Kerry Wood             F4049        21/38   11:06    34:27.03
177   Karina Lopez           F3039        19/40   11:07    34:29.02
178   Maria Perez            F4049        22/38   11:07    34:29.05
179   Isaiah Koester         M0110          5/7   11:07    34:30.08
180   Doris Aponte           F6069         4/12   11:07    34:31.04
181   Jessica Williams       F3039        20/40   11:14       34:53
182   Gary Bricher           M7079          2/7   11:15    34:54.04
183   Wendy Jensen           F5059        12/21   11:19       35:07
184   Jeff Gardner           M6069        10/14   11:23    35:21.02
185   Steve Neet             M3039        16/17   11:27    35:34.01
186   Lori Bell              F4049        23/38   11:30    35:42.06
187   Bernie Esslinger       M7079          3/7   11:36    35:59.06
188   Emily Striley          F3039        21/40   11:36    36:01.04
189   Rebekah Zollman        F4049        24/38   11:48    36:37.09
190   James Morrison         M6069        11/14   11:49    36:42.02
191   Liz Henderson          F3039        22/40   11:52    36:49.01
192   Mya McNamar            F0110          3/5   11:52    36:50.08
193   Owen Warren            M1119        27/28   11:53    36:53.02
194   Leslie Warren          F4049        25/38   11:53    36:54.08
195   Tara Cook              F4049        26/38   11:54    36:56.05
196   Tim Vohs               M7079          4/7   11:58    37:08.03
197   Steve Suth             M7079          5/7   12:03    37:25.08
198   Chris Norred           M5059         9/14   12:05    37:30.06
199   Victor Richenstein     M6069        12/14   12:11    37:49.07
200   Gary Wappes            M7079          6/7   12:14       38:00
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201   Shelby Masterson       F2029        14/20   12:16    38:04.09
202   Chelsea Kerbs          F3039        23/40   12:18    38:11.06
203   Diana Morgan           F5059        13/21   12:18    38:12.06
204   Dianna Esslinger       F7079          1/2   12:22    38:24.07
205   Shelby Wendell         F2029        15/20   12:34    39:02.01
206   Dana McGowan           F2029        16/20   12:40    39:18.09
207   Kenneth Ogden          M8089          1/2   12:43    39:28.03
208   Cathy Ingman           F3039        24/40   12:47    39:42.03
209   Caroline Snider        F3039        25/40   12:54    40:02.05
210   Jay Puppo              M5059        10/14   13:02    40:29.05
211   Desiree Neet           F3039        26/40   13:07    40:43.08
212   Andrea Sweet           F4049        27/38   13:07    40:44.06
213   Jessica Huffman        F3039        27/40   13:08    40:45.06
214   Wendy Woods            F5059        14/21   13:10    40:53.04
215   Betty Artman           F6069         5/12   13:14    41:05.02
216   Rosemary Nelson        F6069         6/12   13:19    41:19.05
217   Glenda Izumi           F6069         7/12   13:21    41:25.07
218   Kelly Gardner          F5059        15/21   13:40    42:27.02
219   Connie Gardner         F2029        17/20   13:41    42:27.09
220   Jim Krueger            M8089          2/2   13:47    42:48.08
221   Jeff Krueger           M5059        11/14   13:47    42:49.02
222   Alexis Cook            F0110          4/5   14:34       45:14
223   Alan Cook              M4049        10/13   14:34    45:14.03
224   Yvaughn Tompkins       F6069         8/12   14:51    46:05.09
225   Sara James             F2029        18/20   14:51    46:06.07
226   Jen Crenshaw           F4049        28/38   15:14    47:19.06
227   Sam Montgomery         F2029        19/20   15:15    47:20.08
228   Lupe Melendrez         F5059        16/21   15:42    48:45.01
229   Joe Creel              M5059        12/14   15:53    49:19.06
230   Cameron McCaulley      M0110          6/7   15:54    49:21.09
231   Rebecca McCaulley      F3039        28/40   15:55    49:25.04
232   Adam McCaulley         M4049        11/13   15:55    49:25.08
233   Matilda Carlstrom      F0110          5/5   16:12    50:18.03
234   Erik Carlstrom         M4049        12/13   16:13    50:20.03
235   Jan Lewis              F6069         9/12   16:17    50:34.01
236   Andrea Martin          F3039        29/40   16:24       50:55
237   David Martin           M6069        13/14   16:25    50:59.06
238   Allison Martin         F3039        30/40   16:26    51:01.07
239   Vanessa Glerup         F2029        20/20   16:29    51:12.05
240   Joe Hoel               M6069        14/14   17:00    52:47.06
241   Chanty Grover          F4049        29/38   17:00       52:48
242   Kristi Emerson         F4049        30/38   17:01       52:50
243   Max Melendrez          M4049        13/13   17:13       53:27
244   Grace Ramirez          F1119        26/27   17:13    53:28.02
245   Raquel Ramirez         F5059        17/21   17:13       53:29
246   Kristi B.              F4049        31/38   17:44    55:03.09
247   Christine Yonkers      F4049        32/38   17:44    55:04.01
248   Peggy Russ             F5059        18/21   18:07    56:14.03
249   Michel Vargas          M2029        11/11   18:10    56:25.03
250   Sarah Puls             F3039        31/40   18:10    56:26.04
251   Tonda Clouston         F4049        33/38   18:12       56:30
252   Katie Clouston         F1119        27/27   18:12    56:31.02
253   Ashley Wade            F3039        32/40   18:12    56:31.06
254   Katharine Collier      F6069        10/12   18:21    56:59.01
255   Amanda Starks          F3039        33/40   18:21    57:00.01
256   Suzanne Lloyd          F5059        19/21   18:28    57:20.02
257   Marvie Tish            F7079          2/2   18:33    57:35.09
258   Mary Howarth           F4049        34/38   18:33    57:37.02
259   Blitz Maher            M0110          7/7   18:51    58:30.08
260   Shawna Maher           F5059        20/21   18:58    58:52.08
261   Coriana Seghetti       F3039        34/40   19:33  1:00:43.03
262   Erin Landon            F3039        35/40   19:36  1:00:51.03
263   Anna Creel             F5059        21/21   19:39     1:01:01
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